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HAEMNKRESH&ES : CML21JPN11185X

120VAC or 230VAC
(+/-10%) IEEE 802.3at PoE

EXEBRDBE | 25W
E— 2 ABDHZS : 125W

W7 U—D7IVI U LBEARRICTRFVMREE (XY V4
Xid. 316L ATV LA A T 3>)

IP66

TIVEZU L 1 . 265kg (POEN\—232)
316L A7 L R#l : ¢ 70kg (#23FEAICKL D)

TIVEZO L : 415 x 315 x 250mm(16.34 x 12.4 x 9. 84in)
316L A7 LA : 415 x 315 x253mm (16.34 x 124 x 9.96in)

EREARREISNEMESSBAUICERT (SRR

0t095%, (FEEEEIL)

1 X ACERT —7IVAS X ViHmFATE
1 x PoE (EBJR-7—%) 10/100/1000Base-T Ethernet , RJ453% 7%
IXIVTIVERBRIVFE—R 774 1\— AN LCOARIZERTSA R LA
(E3) MET 1&g 12° NPT

F DM © M20x 1.5-6H

10/100/1000BASE-T A —H % b CAT6: &RA100m
T000BASE-SX XL FE— R 774 /\ 1 IA550m, i & 850nm
1000BASE-LX > F )V E— R 7747\ & A20km, JE&1310nm

RASDDETHICHFENT NZ A T RF (BIF) HAH
IEC 600790 :2011DFRAOICER LIRFLEMEENDHFABEBAGWNT &
HEBRORERICIIERXERORR HNET VT T AV ZEBDI L

BB FABK(dB) HY—IT7 LREGE (7L RARZERAD)
150MHz - 1GHz 0.30 0.45
1GHz - 3.5GHz 0.59 0.74
3.5GHz - 6GHz 0.99 114
141 1.66

AR (dB) Y—IT7 LR E (7 LAZERAL)
015 0.30
900MHz 0.16 031
2.45GHz 0.48 0.63
5.5GHz 0.99 114
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F T3 ] ATEX /1ECEX Al
BHIRSRSE MET Cl /D1 USG
MET Cll /D1 usD
MET CI/ll, Zone 121 CA

ERNREASHEEES CML21JPN11185X J

AT a R #2] BEENEGN\— R T 7 RIZET 3 C

Extronics HMEIR/\— R = 7 %M T 2
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Extronics 37 A Y L AN— ROz 7HBHTEE T,

Fleld, T TCIKEHEMEEHFDY ) 1—ay (A7 a v #3588B) O—Dk
Extronics Limited (3E) XIEHIEEHPMICERER CENTESE, TH CENTHE
BHER SR CHEFFAFHERET,

Sy e T Aruba AP-304 777t ZRA >+ (0°C~+45°C 76
A7 3z Aruba AP-314 747t 2 KA b E0°c~+45°c)) 71
S | ASMIS (A Aruba AP-334 777t ZRRA >+ (0°C~+45°C) ' 78
Aruba AP-228 77t ZRA > b (-40°C~+55°C) T-Special (59)
Cisco AP1562e 772 RRA >/ I (-20°C~+55°C) T-Special (72)
Cisco AP1532e 772 RRA >/ I (-20°C~+55°C) 39
Cisco AP2802e 7772 ARA >/ b (-20°C~+45°C) 65
Cisco AP2702e 77 RARA >/ b (-20°C~+45°C) 52
Cisco AP3802e 7772 R RA >/ I (-20°C~+45°C) 66
Cisco AP3702e 772 R RA >/ b (-20°C~+45°C) 45
Cisco Meraki MR74 7772 A R4~ b (-20°C~+50°C) T-Special (9)
Siemens Scalance W774 75 X KA >/ b (-20°C~+50°C) 53
Siemens Scalance W788%/ 1) —X, 77t RARA >+ (-20°C~+60°C) 543&74
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E—%— 3T 3 VHARATN. BORBELN(40CDIFE. AP(T7 IV EARA V)
DERTREEIE ERMEX YD HHR20CTECEYET,

F 7Y aviRE#4] 24vDC DC1
(H: AN=EN
1/\%E|i£//\ 100_120 VAC AC’I
230 VAC AC2
IEEE 802.3 ZEHlL PoE (power over ethernet) POE
(chosen hardware must be compatible with POE supply)

. e 100/1000 base-T A —H % b CAT6 #i#R C
A7 R 100/1000 base-T A —*¥ % b, CAT6 R, F — I {RE&fT & s
A=Y —xv bR ZILFE—R 1000BASE-LX 774 /\ LCOAZR 243 SX

<% JUE— K 1000BASE-LX 774 /\ LCAR I Z{FE LX

* Extronics Limited #tC T EiEd5 % Z DHIDEIRIEIT AT DY 1 S EBBIfEEL,
www.extronics.com/wireless-device-list/

4/6 CALEX 77 /Oy —tR &t
TeL 045-228-9447/fax045-228-8466 https://calextechnology.com




€xTRONICS

ref:iwap107-J DS2401-01

HmAENI—F

F 7 avigREl#6]
72T OEISS

Z T a VEE#7]
BEE (VLR2) BE

F 7 avigE (48]
BRADE —2 —{EHRDOEHE

F 7Y 3 VEE[#9]
BEDME

77T

F 7 3 AEE[#11]
7T OB

INZ—=VIFRIDR—D BB ZEW)

LEmEERITF T(x)
[EmEEIT B (x)
EFRTUwE ) S (x)
(E) "x"W&T T FEE
7T RRER (LR fFE S
TUTTRBER LR EL N
MEMBRARSEARICE—2—7L N
E—2—{FETIRM{H H
T —DT IV Z I LBESICTRFIVIMMEER (I 4R AL
316L X7 LA SS
LIANT2xx ¥ 1) — XDBEX TARZHIERIQICES T 7 T+
(BlDTF—2— b EBBLTEEY) IANT2xx
IWAP107F. 316L ATV LAISA IV b TS54y b+ b
EZ 58.0~63.5mmD/\1 F|EE IWAPMBO3
2 DOWRE | ARDERBY —IV
IWAP107 E feld Z U LD 1 XDEx d DERIKRA. EM50kg
ZDERIERIFEY TTH. IWAP107BHIRIEIR S X T LD T3
—EICHECEE T, 8580001

IWAP107. 1~10&1C 1 DR

CALEX 77 /Oy —#A &1t

TeL 045-228-9447 /fax045-228-8466  https://calextechnology.com

5/6



ref:iwap107-J DS2401-01

@ IWAP107 MY ERHIBEBIBRA DI v —/

@ 77U RRA Y+ DR RHIHIREE

iSOLATES01 R AZRhIRE/ N\ 7 Isolate CT-01 FEEAMEMSZEIRY 2

Isolate CT-01 Typical Ex d Installation

iSOLATE501

CALEX 77 /Oy —tkst

T 231-0002 /|| BAEETHRXEEE 4-23.
<UVEIV6BE

TeL 045-228-9447 /fax045-228-8466
https://calextechnology.com

6/6 CALEX 77 /Oy —tR &t
TeL 045-228-9447/fax045-228-8466 https://calextechnology.com




